246
146
246
9.5mm dia. holes
9.5mm dia. holes
FXPH 2 Range
FXPH 1 Range
'A'
'B'
centres
143
centres
197
centres
95
182
143
146
'A'
centres
'B' 182
Tapped 20mm
Tapped 20mm
 THESE INSTRUCTIONS SHOULD BE READ CAREFULLY AND RETAINED FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.
Dimensions
(millimetres)
Model(s)   Specification
  Watts     Volts         ‘A’      ‘B’        Weight    Temp
FXPH1/42/750   750        240V     1067mm    870mm     14.7kg      T2
FXPH1/42/750/110   750        110V     1067mm    870mm     14.7kg      T2
FXPH1/60/1000   1000      240V     1524mm  1327mm     16.4kg      T2
FXPH2/42/1500   1500      240V     1067mm    870mm     20.3kg      T2
FXPH2/42/1500/110   1500      110V     1067mm    870mm     20.3kg      T2
FXPH2/60/2000   2000      240V     1524mm   1327mm    23.6kg      T2
FXPH Flameproof Heaters
Models : FXPH1/42/750, FXPH1/42/750/110, FXPH1/60/1000 - Single Element
FXPH2/42/1500, FXPH2/42/1500/110 & FXPH2/60/2000 - Double Elements
Installation and Operating Instructions